
Delivery

1 / 1
Weight

21,70 kg

Damage not recognizable on the outside has to be reported in writing to DPD within
7 days after delivery.
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Consignee

Arihant Soundararaghavan
Celbridge Road

Apt 3 Barnhall Shopping Centre -

Phone +353894072549
IE-W23XD95 Leixlip

S
ender

D
ongW

ei
P

JLogistics G
erm

any
Fygen-Luetzenkirchen-S

tr. 1
D

E-5
0

73
5

 K
oeln

P
hone 0

0
4

9
15

5
6

3
0

6
0

4
14

D
epot 0

15
0

C
arl-B

enz-R
ing 1

D
E-5

0
3

74
 Erftstadt

0150 5533 7724 44 X D-B2C

IE-DPD-1602
327-IE-W23XD95A212

2026-02-04 02:18:58 26020212 Maxwell WS PDF

Track
Service

W23X D95 0150 5533 7724 44 327 372 6

D
P

D
 D

eutschland G
m

bH

HEX-BC24013X*1


